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Date Holiday
12-Feb (Tue) Chinese Lunar New Year's Day

13-Feb (Sat) Second day of Chinese Lunar New Year

1-May (Sat) Labour Day

13-May (Sat) Hari Raya Puasa

14-May (Thu) Hari Raya Puasa Day 2

7-Jun (Mon) The Yang di-Pertuan Agong's Birthday

20-Jul (Tue) Hari Raya Haji

10-Aug (Tue) Muharram/New Year

31-Aug (Tue) Malaysia's National Day

16-Sep (Thu) Malaysia Day

19-Oct (Tue) The Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

25-Dec (Sat) Christmas Day
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2021 Calendar
With public holiday


